

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 ⁴⁵

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work: - Akashigola					
Amasatalab road to chandi-					
gram pmsy. road to					
mangal. Jola.					
Agency: - Sushma Associates.					
Agreement no: - RWD, Debeli/					
11/mn025y/580/2021					
Date of comm: - 01/09/2021					
Date of comp: - 15/06/24					

Abstract of cost

Item no ①/① p/u and fixing
working benchmark etc.

vide item no ① on P-①

① Benchmark pillar - etc.

Qty = 2.00 @ Rs 3480.82/each
= Rs 6962.00

① R.F pillar - etc.

Qty = 4.00 @ Rs 1586.21/each
= Rs 6345.00

Item ①/② clearing and grubbing
road. Jola. etc.

vide item no ② on P-①

Qty = 0.82 hect @ Rs 52970.37/hect
= Rs 43436.00

Item no ③/③ construction of
embankment - etc.

①/③ lead up to 100mm

vide item no ③ on P-①

Qty = 244.33 cum @ Rs 143.20/cum
= Rs 34,988.00

Total = Rs 91,731.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					A/E: - Rs. 91,731.00
①/① Lead up to 1050 mm					
wide item no ① on p-①					
Qty = 423.82 cm @ Rs. 170.36/cm					
					= Rs. 72,144.00
Item no ②/③ Construction					
etc. Subgrade. — etc.					
wide item no ② on p-③					
Qty = 22505.656 cm @ Rs. 192.04/cm					
					= Rs. 4,321,861.00
Item no ③/③ Cement					
Concrete. — etc.					
wide item no ③ on p-③					
Qty = 2.425 cm @ Rs. 497.81/cm					
					= Rs. 1207.00
①/③ A/w with c.m. — etc.					
wide item no ③ on p-③					
Qty = 92.07 cm @ Rs. 235.78/cm					
					= Rs. 21,727.00
①/③ Removing H.P. culvert — etc.					
wide item no ③ on p-③					
Qty = 15.00 cm @ Rs. 244.92/cm					
					= Rs. 3674.00
H.P. Culvert					
Item no ④ New H.P. culvert — etc.					
wide item no ④ on p-④					
①/④ E/w in excavation — etc.					
Qty = 89.395 cm @ Rs. 279.09/cm					
					= Rs. 24,949.00
Total					= Rs. 7,05,038.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B/E - Rs 7,05,038.00
(I)/(22) RCC mis-grade in foundation etc.					
Qty = 13.785 cm @ Rs 4345.77/cm					
					= Rs 597906.00
(II)/(23) RCC in substructure etc.					
Qty = 101.22 cm @ Rs 5127.10/cm					
					= Rs 518741.00
(IV)/(25) RCC NP-3 pipe 1000mm dia etc.					
Qty = 22.50 m @ Rs 3554.15/m					
					= Rs 79968.00
Item no (4)/(6) Const sections of DSB G-T materials etc.					
vide item no (5), (7) on P- (3), (12)					
Qty = 869.04 cm @ Rs 2024.25/cm					
					= Rs 1759589.00
Item no (8)/(7) P/V and laying WBM G-TA materials etc.					
vide item no (6), (13) on P- (3), (13)					
Qty = 335.64 cm @ Rs 3023.17/cm					
					= Rs 1014696.00
Item no (9)/(8) P/V and applying prime coat etc.					
vide item no (5), (3) on P- (13)					
(14) & (11).					
Qty = 3570.905 m @ Rs 41.69/cm					
					= Rs 1488871.00
Item no (10)/(9) P/V and applying					
Jack coat etc.					
vide item no (6), (14) on P- (14), (11)					
Qty = 3570.905 m @ Rs 14.25/m					
					= Rs 50885.00
Continuation					
Total = Rs 43,35,894.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
B/F: R43, 35, 894.00					
qtemmo (1) (1) p/v and lighting					
m.s.s. — etc.					
vide item no (1) (1) on p- (1) (1)					
Qty = 3597.15 sqm @ Rs 195.86/sqm					
					= Rs 7,04,538.00
qtemmo (2) (1) Construction of					
un-reinforced p.c. — etc.					
vide item no (1) (1) on					
p- (1) (1).					
Qty = 133.61 km @ Rs 62,80.76/km					
					= Rs 8,35,164.00
qtemmo (3) (1) p/v and lighting					
'Logo' of mmsy project —					
vide item no (1) (1)					
on p- (1) (1)					
Qty = 4.00 cm @ Rs 9421.00/each					
					= Rs 37,684.00
qtemmo					
(1) (2) p/v and lighting 900 mm					
dia duct pipe — etc.					
vide item no (1) on p- (1)					
Qty = 30.00 km @ Rs 875.86/km					
					= Rs 26,276.00
qtemmo (5) (1) m.s. gable in — etc.					
vide item no (1) (1) on p- (1)					
Qty = 23.00 cm @ Rs 2052.01/each					
					= Rs 47,196.00
qtemmo (5) (1) 200mm stone — etc.					
vide item no (1) (1) on p- (1)					
Qty = 24.00 cm @ Rs 572.19/each					
					= Rs 13,732.00

Continuation

Total = Rs 89,48,001.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
B/P-R-91A8, 001.00					
item no (16) p/v and fixing					
rel m/s grade bamboo					
pill- etc.					
wide item no (16) on p-32					
Qty = 32.00 m @ Rs 491.03/each					
= Rs 15,713.00					
item no (17) p/v and fixing					
extra- rectangular etc.					
wide item no (17) on p-32					
on p-32					
① 600mm eq triangle etc.					
Qty = 6.00 m @ Rs 3637.68/each					
= Rs 21,826.00					
② 600mm circular etc.					
Qty = 2.00 m @ Rs 4862.54/each					
= Rs 9725.00					
③ 900mm side octagon etc.					
Qty = 2.00 @ Rs 8614.26/each					
= Rs 17,228.00					
④ 600mm x 450mm rectangle etc.					
Qty = 2.00 m @ Rs 4737.16/each					
= Rs 9474.00					
item no (18) Road marking					
with hot applied. etc.					
wide item no (10) on p-32					
① BT - Road etc.					
Qty = 190.00 m @ Rs 721.98/5m					
= Rs 137171.00					

Continuation

Total = Rs 61,59,138.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	

B/F - P. 61, 73, 138.00				
① on pcc 9.2 haad. etc.				
wide item no ① on p-③				
Qty = 42.0859m @ Rs 10.74/sqm.				
				= Rs 45,052.00
item no ③ laying brick				
Soling Jayer etc.				
wide item no ③ on p-③				
Qty = 103.00 sqm @ Rs 45.13/sqm				
				= Rs 46,240.00
item no ② painting etc				
tree etc.				
wide item no ② on p-③				
Qty = 95.00 sqm @ Rs 844.59/sqm				
				= Rs 80,331.00

item no ② painting on				
parapet wall etc.				
wide item no ② on p-③				
Qty = 61.9259m @ Rs 100.76/sqm				
				= Rs 6239.00

Total = Rs 63,28,000.00

Continuation

Total = Rs 63,28,000.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
B/F: - Rs 63,28,000.00					
Rec. box - culvert					
Item no 22 Dismantling of existing Box-culvert etc.					
wide item no 22 on p-23					
p-23.					
① p.c. — etc.					
Qty = 0.75 cm @ Rs 497.80/cm					
= Rs 373.00					
① Rec. — etc.					
Qty = 1.68 cm @ Rs 1128.62/cm					
= Rs 1896.00					
① B/W — etc.					

Qty = 24.75 cm @ Rs 235.88/cm
= Rs 5838.00

now Rec. culvert

Item no 23 F/W in excavation etc.

wide item no 23 on p-23
Qty = 152.50 cm @ Rs 279.09/cm
= Rs 42561.00

Item no 24 Sand filling in foundation etc.
wide item no 24 on p-24

Qty = 5.51 cm @ Rs 493.78/cm = Rs 2721.00

Item no 25 P.C. in foundation etc.
wide item no 25 on p-25

Qty = 24.45 g cm @ Rs 4345.77/cm
= Rs 1,06,293.

Total = Rs 64,87,682.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B/F: - Rs 64,87,682.00
Item no 66 P/V pce mis grade in oppen foundation — etc.					
wide item no 66 on p-66					
Qty = 90.634m @ Rs 4345.77/m					
					= Rs 3,93,874.00
Item no 67 p/curb/R.C. str					
Sub structure — etc.					
wide item no 67 on p-67					
Qty = 91.75m @ Rs 4736.43/m					
					= Rs 4,34,567.00
Item no 68 placing/R.C. str					
Sub structure — etc.					

wide item no 68 on p-68					
Qty = 10.53m @ Rs 5107.10/m					
					= Rs 53,778.00
Item no 69 P/V Rel. m/s str					
Deck slab — etc.					
wide item no 69 on p-69					
Qty = 27.256m @ Rs 6068.54/m					
					= Rs 1,65,404.00
Item no 70 P/V fitting and placing reinfereed bar — etc.					
wide item no 70 on p-70					
Qty = 2.514 MT @ Rs 50681.72/m					
					= Rs 1,27,434.00
					Total = Rs 96,68,035.00

Continuation
Total = Rs 76,62,739.00

Continuation